W

Mo

10.
1.

12,

CONTENTS

Foreword
Departmental Note
Preface
Introduction

Part1
A FORGOTTEN LEGACY

Rise and Fall of Buddhism in the Punjab

Part {1
THE SANTS
Sant Kabir
Sant Ravidas
Dadu and Dadu Panthis

Part 111
GURBANI AND SIKH IDENTITY

The BianT of Guru Amar Das
The Banl of Guru Ram Das
Formation of Sikh Identity

Part IV
RELIGION AND IDENTITY IN THE
COLONIAL ENVIRONMENT

Christian Presence and Cultural Responses
The Singh Sabhas

Bhai Kahn Singh on Sikh Identity

Sikh Identity: Contemporary Views

PartV
SIKH IDENTITY AND POLITICS

The Akalis and Khalistan

Bibliography
Index

vii
ix
Xiii

31
78
103

153
181
205

231
246
270
295

335

375
381



